Private School Full Approval June 2023

School Name
AbuBakr Academy

Academy for Precision Learning - Lower

School

Academy for Precision Learning - Upper

School
Academy Schools
Agape Christian Academy

Agape Christian Academy (Lower School)

Agape Christian Academy (Middle School)

All Saints Catholic School

All Saints Catholic School Middle School

All-Star Academy

Arbor Montessori School
Arise Christian Academy
Arlington Christian School

Asia Pacific Language School

Assumption / St. Bridget School
Assumption Catholic Grade School
Assumption Catholic School

Baker View Christian School

Bellarmine Preparatory School

Bellevue Children's Academy

Bellevue Children's Academy

Bellevue Christian School Clyde Hill Junior

High/High School

Bellevue Christian School Mack

Elementary

Bellevue Christian Three Points

Elementary

Bellevue Montessori School
Bellevue Montessori School
Bellingham Christian School

Bel-Red Bilingual Academy
Bertschi School

Street Address

City

14100 Tukwila International B Tukwila

5031 University Way NE

4555 Roosevelt Way NE
14601 Interurban Ave S
717 SE Everett Rd

4727 NE Everett Drive

500 NE Everett St

504 2nd St. SW

1428 East 33rd Avenue
30355 SE High Point Way
1107 228th Ave SE

1012 S Freya

2425 200th Street NE
14040 NE 8th St Suite 301
6220 32nd Ave NE

2066 E Alder Street

2116 Cornwall Avenue
5353 Waschke Road
2300 S Washington St
14640 NE 24th St.

14600 NE 24th St.

1701 98th Ave NE

18250 168th PI NE

7800 NE 28th St
11033 N.E. 24th St.
2411 112th Ave. N.E.
1600 E Sunset

15061 Bel-Red Rd
2227 Tenth Avenue E

Seattle

Seattle
Tukwila
Camas
Camas

Camas
Puyallup
Spokane
Preston
Sammamish
Spokane
Arlington
Bellevue
Seattle
Walla Walla
Bellingham
Bellingham
Tacoma
Bellevue
Bellevue

Clyde Hill

Woodinville

Medina
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellingham
Bellevue
Seattle

ZIP
98168

98105

98105
98168
98607
98607

98607
98371
99203
98050
98075
99202
98223
98007
98115
99362
98225
98226
98405
98007
98007

98004

98072

98039
98004
98004
98226
98007
98144

County
King

King

King
King
Clark
Clark

Clark
Pierce
Spokane
King

King
Spokane
Snohomish
King

King

Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whatcom
Pierce

King

King

King
King

King
King
King
Whatcom
King
King

District
Tukwila

Seattle

Seattle
Tukwila
Camas
Camas

Camas
Puyallup
Spokane
Issaquah
Issaquah
Spokane
Arlington
Bellevue
Seattle
Walla Walla
Bellingham
Ferndale
Tacoma
Bellevue
Bellevue

Bellevue

Northshore

Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellingham
Bellevue
Seattle

New Profit

NEW

Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit

Nonprofit

Nonprofit

Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit

Head of School

Maramy Mohamathno
Laura Barringer

Laura Barringer
Cynthia Huber
Cindie Boyles
Cindie M Boyles

Cindie Boyles

Cliff Schlattmann

Jen Lewis

Brandy Simison

Nicole Champoux

Robyn McClain

Melissa Fagan

Sharon Gao

Kathleen Conklin

John Lesko

Dan Anderson

MaryAnn Barrett

Cindy Davis

Britt Sundberg Dougherty
Britt Sundberg Dougherty

Eric Rasmussen
Eric Rasmussen

Eric Rasmussen
Susan K. Locke, M.Ed.
Susan K Locke, M.Ed.
Shawn Cunningham
Sue Tang

Karina Cooper



Bethany Lutheran Elementary

Big Leaf Montessori

Billings Middle School

Brewster Adventist Christian School
Bridges Academy Seattle

Bright Water Waldorf School
Brightmont Academy - Sammamish
Brightmont Academy - Seattle

Buena Vista Seventh-day Adventist School

Capital Montessori School

Carpe Diem Academy

Cascade Christian Academy

Cascade Christian Schools - Frederickson
Elementary

Cascade Christian Schools - Junior
High/High School

Cascade Christian Schools - McAlder
Elementary

Cascade Christian Schools - Puyallup
Elementary

Cascadia School

Cataldo Catholic School

Cedar Crest Academy, Bellewood
Cedar Crest Academy, Kirkland
Cedar Crest Academy, Park Highland
Cedar Crest Academy, Redmond
Cedar Park Christian School-Lynnwood
Cedar Tree Classical Christian School
Cedar Tree Montessori

Cedarbrook Seventh-day Adventist
Christian School

Centralia Christian School

Charles Wright Academy

Chestnut Hill Academy

Christ the King Catholic School
Christ the King School

Columbia Adventist Academy

151 Tremont St
1428 22nd Ave
12351 8th Ave NE
115 Valley Rd
2706 S Jackson St

1414 S Weller St, Suite C
4588 Klahanie Dr SE Ste 401
115 NE 100th Street, Ste 200

3320 Academy Dr SE
730 Lilly Rd SE

3837 S 12th St

600 N Western Ave

3425 176th Street E
811 21st Street SE
15502 96th Street East

601 9th Ave SE, Suite B
10606 NE 14th St

455 W 18th Ave

2125 112th Ave NE
10406 NE 37th Circle
308 118th Ave SE
17720 NE 65th St.
17931 64th Ave W
20601 NE 29th Ave
2114 Broadway

Port Orchard
Longview
Seattle
Brewster
Seattle
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle

Auburn
Olympia
Tacoma
Wenatchee

Tacoma

Puyallup

Puyallup

Puyallup
Vancouver
Spokane
Bellevue
Kirkland
Bellevue
Redmond
Lynnwood
Ridgefield
Bellingham

461 Kennedy Road, Post Offici Port Townsend

1315 S Tower Ave

Centralia

7723 Chambers Creek Road W\ Tacoma

13633 SE 26th St
1122 Long Ave
415 N 117th St
11100 NE 189th St

Bellevue
Richland
Seattle

Battle Ground

98366
98632
98125
98812
98144
98144
98029
98125

98092
98501
98405
98801

98445

98372

98372

98372
98664
99203
98004
98033
98005
98052
98037
98642
98225

98368
98531
98467
98005
99354
98133
98604

Kitsap
Cowlitz
King
Okanogan
King

King
Snohomish
King

King
Thurston
Pierce
Chelan

Pierce
Pierce
Pierce

Pierce
Clark
Spokane
King

King

King

King
Snohomish
Clark
Whatcom

Jefferson
Lewis
Pierce
King
Benton
King
Clark

South Kitsap
Longview
Seattle
Brewster
Seattle
Seattle
Snohomish
Seattle

Auburn

North Thurston
Tacoma
Wenatchee
Bethel

Puyallup

Sumner

Puyallup

Evergreen (Clark)

Spokane
Bellevue

Lake Washington
NEW
Lake Washington

Bellevue

Edmonds
Battle Ground
Bellingham

Chimacum
Centralia
University Place
Bellevue
Richland
Seattle

Battle Ground

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit

Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit
For-profit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Shu-Ting Lai
Alicia Jackson

Mike Montgomery, Interim

Douglas Hartzell
Keri Borzello
Anna Stumm
Derek Heinz
Tony Beals

David Morgan
Merissa White
Lissa Torres
Stephanie Gates

Kenneth D. Friesen
Kenneth D. Friesen
Kenneth D. Friesen

Kenneth D. Friesen
Danielle Benge

Zack Cunningham
Deborah Cunningham
Deborah Cunningham
Gail Domingos
Deborah Cunningham
Michelle Browning
Tom Bradshaw

Carrie Bishop Cruz

Julie Henson
Peter Larson
Susan Rice
Holly Senaga
Kristine Peugh
Joanne Cecchini
Gene Heinrich



Colville Valley Junior Academy
Community Montessori
Concordia Christian Academy
Concordia Lutheran School
Cornerstone Christian School
Cornerstone Christian School - Lacey
Cornerstone Christian School - Lynden
Countryside Montessori
Covenant Christian School
Covenant Christian School
Cowlitz School at the Confluence
Creator's House

Crosspoint Academy

Cypress Adventist School
Dancing Pines Montessori
Dartmoor School

Dartmoor School

Dartmoor School

Dartmoor School

Deep Creek Hutterian School
DeSales Catholic School
Discovery Lab of Ellensburg
Discovery Montessori

Eagle View Christian School
Eastside Academics School
Eastside Academics School
Eastside Community School
Eastside Preparatory School

El Taller

Ellensburg Christian School
Ellensburg Christian School
Emerald Heights Academy
Emerald Learning Center
Enlightium Academy
Epiphany School

Eton School

Evangel Classical School
Everett Christian School

139 East Cedar Loop Colville
1407 South | Street Tacoma
202 E 56th St Tacoma
7040 36th Ave NE Seattle
333 Kaiser Rd NW Olympia
5005 Lacey Blvd SE Lacey

811 NE 112th, #200 Vancouver
13630 100th Ave NE Kirkland
1001 N Grape Dr Moses Lake
9088 Northwood Rd Lynden
408 A Craig Road Packwood
14520 100th Ave NE Bothell
4012 Chico Way NW Bremerton
21500 Cypress Way Suite A Lynnwood
22849 172nd Ave SE Kent

2800 Northup Way Suite 110 Bellevue

22500 SE 64th PL Ste 150 Issaquah
19515 North Creek Pkwy N StiBothell

9618 Roosevelt Way NE Seattle

3610 North Wood Rd Reardan

919 E Sumach Street Walla Walla
201 N Pearl Ellensburg
1026 Sidney Ave Suite 160 Port Orchard
13036 Morris Rd SE Yelm

300 NE Gilman Blvd Issaquah

13208 NE 20th Street Suite 5C Bellevue
5025 Issaquah-Pine Lake Roac Issaquah

10613 NE 38th Place Kirkland
9024 20th Ave NE Seattle
906 E. Mountain View Ellensburg
407 S. Anderson St. Ellensburg
3850 156th Ave SE Bellevue
720 S 333rd St Suite 130 Federal Way
4224 E 4th Ave Spokane
3611 E Denny Way Seattle
2701 Bel-Red Road Bellevue
9015 44th Dr NE Marysville
2221 Cedar St Everett

99114
98405
98404
98115
98502
98503
98684
98034
98837
98264
98361
98011
98312
98036
98042
98004
98027
98011
98115
99029
99362
98926
98366
98597
98027
98005
98029
98033
98115
98926
98926
98006
98003
99202
98122
98008
98270
98201

Stevens
Pierce
Pierce

King
Thurston
Thurston
Clark

King

Grant
Whatcom
Lewis

King

Kitsap
Snohomish
King

King

King

King

King
Spokane
Walla Walla
Kittitas
Kitsap
Thurston
King

King

King

King

King
Kittitas
Kittitas
King

King
Spokane
King

King
Snohomish
Snohomish

Colville

Tacoma

Tacoma

Seattle

Olympia NEW
North Thurston
Evergreen (Clark)
Lake Washington
Moses Lake
Lynden
White Pass
Northshore
Central Kitsap
Edmonds
Kent
Bellevue
Issaquah
Northshore
Seattle
Reardan-Edwall
Walla Walla
Ellensburg

South Kitsap
Yelm

Issaquah
Bellevue
Issaquah

Lake Washington
Seattle
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Bellevue

Federal Way NEW
Spokane

Seattle

Bellevue
Marysville
Everett

NEW

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit
For-profit
For-profit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

David Smith
CathyRaye Hyland
Sherrie Gibelyou
Christine Malone
Amanda Huston
Amy Garness
Gabrielle White
Evan Smith

Alecia Stanley
Fred Hanko
Cindie Furman
Carrie Roberts
Tom Duchemin
Autumn Paskell
Kelly Severson-Kunz
Jeffrey D. Woolley
Jeffrey Woolley
Jeffrey D. Woolley
Jeffrey D. Woolley
Denni Cudney
John Lesko
Natalia Parker
Starla Franks
Barbara Ballou
Jennifer Vice
Jennifer Vice

Bill Schuver

Sam Uzwack
Geoffrey Van Dragt
William Gillette
William Gillette
Joseph Thomas
Michael Sycz
Yelena V Solodyankin
Jennifer Elkin
Russell Smith
Jonathan Sarr
Irene VanKooten



Evergreen Academy Elementary School -
Bothell

Evergreen Christian Private School
Evergreen Lutheran High School
Excellence Learning Pod

Explorations Academy

Explorer West Middle School

Faith Lutheran School - Tacoma

Family Academy

Family House Academy

Firm Foundation Christian School

First Presbyterian Christian School

Five Acre School

Foothills Christian School

Forest Park Adventist Christian School
Forest Ridge School of the Sacred Heart
French American School of Puget Sound
Fusion Academy

Gateway Christian Schools

Giddens School

Gig Harbor Academy

Glendale Lutheran School

Gonzaga Preparatory School

Gospel Outreach School

Grays Harbor Adventist Christian School
Green Gables Montessori

Green River Montessori School
Guardian Angel - St. Boniface

Hamlin Robinson School

Harbor Christian Schools

Harbor Montessori School

Harbor School

Harbor School

Harrah Community Christian School
Heritage Christian Academy

Heritage Christian School

Highbridge School

Hillside Academy

16017 118th PI NE
3405 S 336th ST

7306 Waller Rd E
12626 Renton Ave S
1701 Ellis St Unit 215
10015 28th Ave SW
113 S 96th Street
17901 3rd Ave NE
1220 Carroll Rd.

1919 S.W. 25th Ave.
318 S Cedar St

515 Lotzgesell Rd

730 N 16th Street
4120 Federal Ave
4800 139th Ave SE
3795 E Mercer Way
214 E Galer St Suite 200
705 NE Lincoln Rd
2120 21st Ave S

6820 32nd St NW
13455 2nd Ave SW
1224 E Euclid Ave

1925 South Bay Road NE
1216 State Route 12
9000 Ridgetop Blvd.
922 12th St NE

306 Steptoe St

1701 20th Ave S

6509 38th Ave NW
5414 Comte Dr NW
17708 Vashon Hwy SW
15920 Vashon Hwy SW

PO Box 100, 50 Dane Ave.

19527 104th Ave NE
5412 67th Ave W
11400 E. Sprague Ave
26423 NE Allen St

Bothell
Federal Way
Tacoma
Seattle
Bellingham
Seattle
Tacoma
Arlington
Kelso

Battle Ground
Spokane
Sequim
Mount Vernon
Everett
Bellevue
Mercer Island
Seattle
Poulsbo
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Burien
Spokane
Olympia
Montesano
Silverdale
Auburn
Colton
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Gig Harbor
Vashon
Vashon
Harrah
Bothell
University Place
Spokane Valley
Duvall

98011
98001
98443
98178
98225
98146
98444
98223
98626
98604
99201
98382
98273
98203
98006
98040
98102
98370
98144
98335
98146
99207
98506
98563
98383
98002
99113
98144
98335
98335
98070
98070
98933
98011
98467
99206
98019

King

King
Pierce
King
Whatcom
King
Pierce
Snohomish
Cowlitz
Clark
Spokane
Clallam
Skagit
Snohomish
King

King

King
Kitsap
King
Pierce
King
Spokane
Thurston
Grays Harbor
Kitsap
King
Whitman
King
Pierce
Pierce
King

King
Yakima
King
Pierce
Spokane
King

Northshore
Federal Way
Puyallup
Renton
Bellingham
Highline
Pierce
Arilington
Kelso

Battle Ground
Spokane
Sequim
Mount Vernon
Everett
Bellevue
Mercer Island
Seattle

North Kitsap
Seattle
Penninsula
Highline
Spokane
North Thurston
Montesano
Central Kitsap
Auburn
Colton

Seattle
Penninsula
Penninsula
Vashon Island
Vashon Island
Mount Adams
Northshore
University Place
Central Valley
Riverview

For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit

Amy Morey
Jenny Callahan
Kyle Raymond
Charrita Noble
Jennifer Dowd
Barbara Frailey
Josh Roth

John C Elliott
Lisa L. Mustion
Julie Olson
Gretchen Hausman
Trenton Goss
Greg Wagner
Cynthia Heyman
Mary Rose Guerin
Eric Thuau
James Cardo
Tom Duchemin
Sue Maul
Dominic Kehoe
Joan Sandberg
Derek Duchesne
David Hill

Adria Hay

Kerri Horsley
Diana J Holz
Lori Becker
Stacy Turner
Bonnie Mudge
Aimee Allen
Teri Rutledge
Teri Rutledge
Marie Wegmuller
Josh Saunders
lan Scott

Jana Johnson
Suzanne Siko



Holy Family Bilingual Catholic School
Holy Family School - Clarkston

Holy Family School - Lacey

Holy Rosary School - Edmonds

Holy Trinity Lutheran School

Hope Christian Academy

Hope Lutheran Church and School
Hyla School

Hyla School (High School)
Imagination School

International Friends School
International Montessori Academy
Journey School Lynnwood

Joyce Hope Academy

Joyful Scholars Montessori School -
Wenatchee

Kaleidoscope School

KapKa Cooperative School

King's Schools

King's Way Christian Schools
Kingspoint Christian School

Kirkland Seventh-day Adventist School
Kitsap Adventist Christian School

La Salle High

Lake Washington Girls Middle School
Lakeside School (Middle)

Lakeside School (Upper)

Lakewood Lutheran School

Laurel Academy

Leadership Preparatory Academy
Les Lilas French Bilingual Community
School

Liberty Christian School

Liberty Launch Academy

Light of Faith Christian Academy
Little Oak Montessori Children's House
Little Oak Montessori School

Log Church Christian School

9615 20th Ave SW Seattle
1002 Chestnut Street Clarkston
2606 Carpenter Rd SE Lacey

770 Aloha St Edmonds
2021 S 260th St Des Moines
19600 International Blvd. Seatac
4456 42nd Ave SW Seattle

7861 Bucklin Hill Rd NE
355 Ericksen Avenue NE

14824 C Street South Tacoma
556 124th Avenue NE, -- Bellevue
2227 112th Avenue NE Bellevue
21500 Cypress Way, Bldg B Lynnwood

50470 Hwy 112 Port Angeles

249 N Mission St Wenatchee
3312 West Lynn Street Seattle

510 N 49th St Seattle
19303 Fremont Ave N Seattle
3606 NE 78th Street Vancouver
7900 W Ct St Pasco

5320 108th Ave NE Kirkland
5088 NW Taylor Rd Bremerton
3000 Lightning Way Union Gap
2100 S Walker Street Seattle
14050 1st Avenue NE Seattle
14050 1st Avenue NE Seattle
10202 112th St SW Lakewood
12700 35th Ave NE Seattle
6532 Phinney Ave N Seattle
14216 132nd Ave NE Kirkland
3172 Peppers Bridge Rd Walla Walla

24001 E Mission Ave Liberty Lake
18008 Bothell-Everett Hwy, St Bothell

871 NE Estes White Salmon
1054 SE Oak Street White Salmon
209 S 4th St Brewster

98106
99403
98503
98020
98198
98188
98116

Bainbridge Islanc 98110
Bainbridge Islanc 98110

98444
98005
98004
98036
98363

98802
98199
98103
98133
98665
99301
98033
98312
98903
98144
98125
98125
98498
98125
98103

98034
99362
99019
98012
98672
98672
98812

King
Asotin
Thurston
Snohomish
King

King

King

Kitsap
Kitsap
Pierce

King

King
Snohomish
Clallam

Chelan
King
King
King
Clark
Franklin
King
Kitsap
Yakima
King
King
King
Pierce
King
King

King

Walla Walla
Spokane
Snohomish
Klickitat
Klickitat
Okanogan

Seattle

Clarkston

North Thurston
Edmonds
Federal Way
Highline

Seattle
Bainbridge Island
Bainbridge Island
Bethel

Bellevue
Bellevue
Edmonds
Crescent

Wenatchee
Seattle
Seattle
Shoreline
Vancouver
Pasco

Lake Washington
Central Kitsap
Yakima
Seattle
Shoreline
Shoreline
Clover Park
Seattle
Seattle

Lake Washington
College Place
Central Valley
Everett

White Salmon
White Salmon
Brewster

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Larkin Temme
Sheri Gehring
Samantha Thompson
Ruth Foisy

Jason Gibson
Ruththelma Solero
Kristen Okabayashi
Suzanne Messinger
Suzanne Messinger
Fralisa M. McFall
Sue Brooks
Brittney Gerry
Andrea Kolacz
Rebecca Novak

Cara Hackenmiller
Mary-Pat Soukup
Lisa Martinelli
Erick Streelman
Jason Tindol
Georgia Perkins
Ron Jacaban
Linda Taber

Ted Kanelopoulos
Dr. Lauri Conner
Kai Bynum

Kai Bynum
Christina Murray
Sharon Bellingham
Liz McFarland

Virginie Harroch-Hudry
John Tuttle
Samuel Abrams
Claudia Zimmerer
Lindee Lewit
Lindee Lewit
Kristi Busching



Lupine Experiential School

Madrona School
Madrona Village School

Market Square Education

Matheia School

Meadow Glade Adventist School

Medina Academy

Menachem Mendel Seattle Cheder

Mission Creek Christian Education Center
Monroe Montessori School

Montessori at Samish Woods

Montessori Children's House

Montessori Country School

Montessori School of Yakima

Montessori Schools of Snohomish County

Morningside Academy
Mosaic Montessori

Moses Lake Christian Academy
Mount Vernon Christian School

Mukilteo Academy
New Horizon School

New Life Christian School
Nile Christian School/Hope Academy
North Seattle French School

North Wall Schools

North Whidbey Kids Academy
Northern Lights Montessori - Willows

Campus

Northshore Christian Academy
Northwest Achieve School
Northwest Christian School
Northwest Education Academy
Northwest Montessori School
Northwest Montessori School
Northwest Montessori School

1207 E Reserve St
105 Winslow Way W
907 32nd Ave

723 Camano Avenue
2205 NW 67th St
18717 NE 109th Ave
16242 Northup Way
620 20th Ave. S

51 Harold Young Road
733 Village Way

1027 Samish Way
5003 218th Ave NE
10994 Arrow Pt Dr NE
511 N 44th Avenue

1804 Puget Dr

901 Lenora St

1401 327th Ave NE,
1312 S. Moses Lake Ave.
820 W Blackburn Rd

Vancouver 98661
Bainbridge Islanc 98110
Seattle 98122
Langley 98260
Seattle 98117
Battle Ground 98604
Bellevue 98008
Seattle 98144

South Bend 98586

Monroe 98272
Bellingham 98229
Redmond 98053
Bainbridge Islanc 98110
Yakima 98908
Everett 98203
Seattle 98121
Carnation 98014

Moses Lake 98837
Mount Vernon 98273

12978 Beverly Park Rd Suite- s Mukilteo 98275
1111 S CarrRd Renton 98055
911 E Division Ave Ephrata 98823
370 Flying H Loop Naches 98937
18560 1st Ave NE Shoreline 98155
9408 N Wall Spokane 99218

297 NE Harvest Dr

14625 NE 91st St

5700 23rd Dr W

116 W Indiana Ave

904 Shaw Road

7535 W. Kennewick Ave.
7344 35th Ave SW

7400 25th Ave NE

4910 Phinney Ave N

Oak Harbor 98277

Redmond 98052
Everett 98203
Spokane 99205
Puyallup 98372
Kennewick 99337
Seattle 98126
Seattle 98115
Seattle 98103

Clark
Kitsap
King
Island
King
Clark
King
King

Pacific
Snohomish
Whatcom
King

Kitsap
Yakima

Snohomish
King

King

Grant
Skagit
Snohomish
King

Grant
Yakima
King
Spokane
Island

King
Snohomish
Spokane
Pierce
Yakima
King

King

King

Vancouver
Bainbridge Island
Seattle

South Whidbey
Seattle

Battle Ground
Bellevue

Seattle

South Bend
Monroe
Bellingham

Lake Washington
Bainbridge Island
Yakima

Everett
Seattle

Riverview NEW

Moses Lake
Mount Vernon
Mukilteo
Renton
Ephrata
Naches
Shoreline
Mead

Oak Harbor

Lake Washington
Mukilteo
Spokane
Puyallup
Granger

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

For-profit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit

For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Jackie Taylor
Jocelyn Waite
Megan Haas
Robert Hagin
Allison Soules
Ric Peinado
Aishah Jalani
Chaya Elishevitz

Mary Nell Ellingsen
Thea Heineman

Jessica J Tupper
Jennifer McConnell
Meghan Kane Skotheim
Molly Gunderson

Melissa Lehan
Andrew Kieta
Christine Meredith
Crystal Kast
Jeffrey Droog
Victoria Michael
Marla L Veliz
Tami Cleveringa
Katherine Francis
Jennifer Annable
Leslie Watkins
Tina Smith

Florence Plantilla
Jordan Gage
Chris Eirls

Craig Mattson
Alisen Bailey
Elizabeth Truman
Elizabeth Truman
Elizabeth Truman



Northwest School for Deaf and Hard-of-
Hearing Children

Northwest Yeshiva High School

Oak Harbor Christian School

Oakridge Ranch-A Montessori Farm School
Olympia Christian School

Olympia Waldorf School

Olympic Christian School

Olympic Christian School (High School
Campus)

Omak Adventist Christian School

Our Lady of Fatima Parish School

Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic School
Our Lady of the Lake Catholic School
Our Lady Star of the Sea Catholic School
Overcomer Academy

Pacific Christian Academy

Pacific Crest School

Pacific International School

Pacific Learning Academy

Parkland Lutheran School

Peace Lutheran School

Pope John Paul Il High School

Poulsbo Adventist School

Providence Christian School NW
Providence Classical Christian School
Puget Sound Adventist Academy
Puget Sound Community School
Pullman Christian School

Queen of Angels Catholic School
Rainier Christian - Kent View Elementary
Rainier Christian High School

Rainier Christian Middle School
Rainier Foothills Academy

Ridge Christian Academy

Riverside Christian School - Washougal
Riverside Christian School - Yakima

15303 Westminster Way N
5017 90th Ave SE
675 E Whidbey Ave

11002 Orchard Ave

1215 Ethel St NW

8126 Normandy Street SE
43 O'Brien RD

385 O'Brien RD

425 W Second Ave
3301 West Dravus St
4701 NW Franklin St
3520 NE 89th Ave
1516 5th St

33415 Military Rd S
33645 20th Ave S
600 NW Bright St
4244 S 280th Street
2908 228th Ave SE, Ste B
120 123rd St S

1234 NE Riddell Rd
5608 Pacific Ave SE
1700 NE Lincoln Rd
5950 Portal Way
18943 120th Ave NE
5320 108th Ave NE
660 S Dearborn St
345 SW Kimball Drive
1007 S Oak St

19830 SE 328th PI
19830 SE 328th PI
19830 SE 328th Place
2593 Olie Ann Place
3827 Maltby Road
463 N Shepherd Rd
721 Keys Rd

Shoreline
Mercer Island
Oak Harbor

Yakima
Olympia
Olympia
Port Angeles

Port Angeles
Omak
Seattle
Vancouver
Seattle
Bremerton
Auburn
Federal Way
Seattle
Auburn
Sammamish
Tacoma
Bremerton
Lacey
Poulsbo
Ferndale
Bothell
Kirkland
Seattle
Pullman
Port Angeles
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Enumclaw
Bothell
Washougal
Yakima

98133
98040
98277

98908
98502
98501
98362

98362
98841
98199
98663
98115
98337
98001
98003
98107
98001
98075
98444
98310
98503
98370
98248
98011
98033
98134
99163
98362
98092
98092
98092
98022
98012
98671
98901

King
King
Island

Yakima
Thurston
Thurston
Clallam

Clallam
Okanogan
King
Clark
King
Kitsap
King

King

King

King

King
Pierce
Kitsap
Thurston
Kitsap
Whatcom
King

King

King
Whitman
Clallam
King

King

King

King
Snohomish
Clark
Yakima

Shoreline
Mercer Island
Oak Harbor

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

West Valley (Yakima) Nonprofit

Olympia
Tumwater
Port Angeles

Port Angeles
Omak

Seattle
Vancouver
Seattle
Bremerton
Auburn
Federal Way
Seattle
Federal Way
Issaquah
Franklin Pierce
Central Kitsap
North Thurston
North Kitsap
Ferndale
Northshore
Lake Washington
Seattle
Pullman

Port Angeles
Auburn

Kent

Kent
Enumclaw
Northshore
Camas

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit
Nonprofit

East Valley (Yakima) Nonprofit

Kabian Rendel
Jason Feld
Sely Rosas

Judy Lefors
Sharron Schwartz
Kelly Hanson
Tiffany Gillespie

Tiffany Gillespie
Jennifer Hoffpauir
Christopher Smith
Rebecca Hundt
Kate Orizotti

Tina Powell

Shana Kinsella
Debbie Schindler
Dorothea Knapp Guy
Jung No Norton
Kirsten O'Malley
Brent Sorn

Doug Eisele
Therese Allin
Judelle McCormick
Scott Vandenberg
Ryan Evans

Ralph Perrin
Valerie Diaz Leroy
Joe Fitzgerald

Ceci Kimball

Bruce Kelly

Bruce Kelly

Bruce Kelly

Abby Anna Loux
Brent McAtee
Bethany Edmundson
Todd Lundberg



Rogers Adventist School

Sacred Heart School

Saddle Mountain School

Saint George's School

Saint Patrick Catholic School
Saint Patrick Catholic School
Salish School of Spokane
Salmonberry School

Salvation Christian Academy
Seabury School

Seabury School

Seattle Academy of Arts and Sciences
Seattle Amistad School

Seattle Area German American School
Seattle Christian School

Seattle Country Day School
Seattle Girls' School

Seattle Hebrew Academy

Seattle Jewish Community School
Seattle Mini Medical School
Seattle Nativity School

Seattle Preparatory School
Seattle VocTech School

Seattle Waldorf School

Seattle Waldorf School

Seton Catholic College Preparatory High
School

Shelton Valley Christian School
Shoreline Christian School

Skagit Adventist Academy

Sky Valley Adventist School
Skylar Education Academy
Sno-King Academy

Solomon International School
Soundview School

Southside Christian School
Spanish With Sarah

Spectrum Academy

200 SW Academy Way
9450 NE 14th St

66 South 1st Ave

2929 W. Waikiki Road
1112 NG St

1016 N 14th Ave

4125 N Maple St

867 North Beach Rd
10622 8th St E

925 Court C

1801 53rd St NE

1201 E Union Street
1501 10th Ave. E.
11010 Greenwood Ave N
18301 Military Rd S
2619 4th Ave N

1700 24th Avenue South
1617 Interlaken Dr E
7217 Woodlawn Ave NE
13037 4th Ave S

4200 S Mead St

2400 11th Ave E

15015 Main St

7777 62nd Ave NE

2728 NE 100th St

9000 NE 64th Ave

201 W Shelton Valley Rd
2400 NE 147th St

530 N Section St

200 Academy Way

7535 W. Kennewick Ave.
10816 NE 152

1951 152nd PI NE Suite 101

6515 196th Street SW
401 East 30th Ave

2204 NE Birch St

2576 152nd Ave NE, B112

College Place
Bellevue
Othello
Spokane
Tacoma
Pasco
Spokane
Eastsound
Edgewood
Tacoma
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
SeaTac
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle

Vancouver
Shelton
Shoreline
Burlington
Monroe
Kennewick
Bothell
Bellevue
Lynnwood
Spokane
Camas
Redmond

99324
98004
99344
99208
98403
99301
99205
98245
98372
98402
98422
98122
98102
98133
98188
98109
98144
98112
98115
98168
98118
98102
98007
98115
98125

98665
98584
98155
98233
98272
99337
98011
98007
98036
99203
98607
98052

Walla Walla
King
Adams
Spokane
Pierce
Franklin
Spokane
San Juan
King
Pierce
Pierce
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King

Clark
Mason
King

Skagit
Snohomish
Benton
King

King
Snohomish
Spokane
Clark

King

College Place
Bellevue
Othello
Mead
Tacoma
Pasco
Spokane
Orcas Island
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Highline
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Highline
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle

Battle Ground
Shelton
Shoreline
Burlington-Edison
Monroe
Kennewick
Northshore
Bellevue
Edmonds
Spokane

Camas

Lake Washington

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
For-profit

Holley Bryant
David Burroughs
Phyllis Magden
Jamie Tender
Barbara Bolanos
Arlene Jones
Christopher Parkin
Paul Freedman
llya Marchenko
Sandra Wollum
Sandra Wollum
Rob Phillips

Farin Houk
Anjanette U Gonzales
Chad McNatt
Kimberly Zaidberg
Brenda Leaks
Rabbi Benjy Owen
David Zimand

Tan M. Lam

Bei Bernal

Robert Jordan
Jeff Zhu

Vanessa Kohlhaas
Vanessa Kohlhaas

Robert Rusk
Connie Mitzelfelt
Char DeKoekkoek
Aubrey Fautheree
Pennie Wredberg
Alisen Bailey
Alice Wescott, Ph. D.
Richard Lee

Chris Watson
Lorri Downs
Sarah Segall
Jiejun Ellington



Spokane Christian Academy

Spokane Valley Adventist School
Spring Street International School

Spruce Street School

St. Aloysius Gonzaga Catholic School

St. Alphonsus Parish School
St. Anne School

St. Anthony Elementary School
St. Basil Academy of Classical Studies

St. Benedict Catholic School
St. Bernadette School

St. Brendan's Catholic School
St. Catherine of Siena School
St. Francis of Assisi School
St. George Parish School

St. John of Kronstadt Orthodox Christian

School

St. Joseph Catholic School
St. Joseph Catholic School
St. Joseph School

St. Joseph's Catholic School
St. Louise School

St. Madeleine Sophie School
St. Mary Catholic School

St. Matthew Lutheran School
St. Matthew School

St. Michael Parish School

St. Michael's Academy

St. Nicholas Catholic School
St. Paul's Lutheran School
St. Pius X School

St. Rose of Lima School

St. Rose School

St. Therese Catholic Academy
St. Thomas More School

St. Thomas School

St. Vincent de Paul School
Stahlville School

8909 E Bigelow Gulch Rd
1603 S Sullivan Rd

505 Spring St

914 Virginia St

611 E Mission Ave
5816 15th Ave NW

101 W Lee St

336 Shattuck Ave S
2346 S Wilbur Ave
4811 Wallingford Ave N
1028 SW 128th St
10049 NE 195th St
8524 8th Ave NE

15216 21st Ave SW
5117 13th Ave S

706 Stewart Street

6500 Highland Drive

600 St. Joseph Place

123 SW 6th St

901 W. 4th Ave

133 156th Ave SE

4400 - 130th PL SE

14601 E 4th Ave

6917 N Country Homes Blvd
1230 NE 127th St

1204 11th Ave SE

8500 N. St. Michaels Road
3555 Edwards Dr NW
312 Palouse St

22105 58th Ave W

520 Nat Washington Way
720 26th Ave

900 35th Ave

6511 -- 176th Street SW
8300 NE 12th Street
30527 8th Ave. S.

33 E Snowden Rd

Spokane 99217
Spokane 99037
Friday Harbor 98250
Seattle 98101
Spokane 99202
Seattle 98107
Seattle 98119
Renton 98057
Walla Walla 99362
Seattle 98103
Burien 98146
Bothell 98011
Seattle 98115
Burien 98166
Seattle 98108
Yakima 98902
Vancouver 98661
Wenatchee 98801
Chehalis 98532
Kennewick 99336
Bellevue 98007
Bellevue 98006
Spokane Valley 99216
Spokane 99208
Seattle 98125
Olympia 98501
Spokane 99217
Gig Harbor 98335
Wenatchee 98801
Mountlake Terra 98043
Ephrata 98823
Longview 98632
Seattle 98122
Lynnwood 98037
Medina 98039
Federal Way 98003
Odessa 99159

Spokane
Spokane
San Juan
King
Spokane
King
King
King
Walla Walla
King
King
King
King
King
King

Yakima
Clark
Chelan
Lewis
Benton
King
King
Spokane
Spokane
King
Thurston
Spokane
Pierce
Chelan
Snohomish
Grant
Cowlitz
King
Snohomish
King
King
Lincoln

Orchard Prairie

Nonprofit

Central Valley Spokat Nonprofit

San Juan
Seattle
Spokane
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Walla Walla
Seattle
Highline
Northshore
Seattle
Highline
Seattle

Yakima
Vancouver
Wenatchee
Chehalis
Kennewick
Bellevue
Bellevue
Central Valley
Spokane
Seattle
Olympia
Orchard Prairie
Penninsula
Wenatchee
Edmonds
Ephrata
Longview
Seattle
Edmonds
Bellevue
Federal Way
Odessa

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Cheryl Gade
Darla Shupe
Louis Prussack
Briel Schmitz
Angie Krauss
Nick Padrnos
Heidi Austin

Deacon Michael Cantu

Jennifer Kontos
Brian Anderson
Eve Thomas
Catherine Shumate
Kathy Cox
Rosemary Leifer
Monica Wingard

Jennifer Maher
Mary Yamoah
Lisa Martinez
Carissa Talley
Perry Kelly
Michael Fuerte
Martine Romero
Brian Hull

Jacob Biebert
Julie Prepotente
Dana Lashley

Sr. Michael Marie
Kristen Morga
Tara Breidert
Dorothy Farewell
Stefanie M. Bafus
Kristin Silva
Malcolm X. Nelson
Elizabeth Glaze
Dr. Kirk Wheeler
Wanda Stewart
Ana Lobe



Stillpoint School

Sunfield Waldorf School

Sunrise Beach School

Sweet Tomatoes Learning Center
Tacoma Christian Academy

Taproot School

Tarteel School

The ArtSci Company

The Bush School

The Clearwater School

The Cor Deo School

The Downtown School: A Lakeside School
The Evergreen School

The Gardner School of Arts and Sciences
The Island School

The Jewish Day School Of Metropolitan
Seattle

The Lake and Park School

The Little School

The Master's Christian School

The Meridian School

The Northwest School

The Polytech

The Privett Academy

The River Academy

The Valley School

Three Rivers Christian School (Elementary
and Early Learning Center)

Three Rivers Christian School (Middle and
High School)

Three Tree Montessori School

Tilden School

Torah Day School of Seattle

Tree Hill Learning Center

Tri-Cities Prep

Trinity Catholic School

Trinity Reformed Christian School

UCiC School and Learning Center

775 Park Street

111 Sunfield Lane
1601 North Street SE
1053 Shorey Rd.

2014 S 15th Street
9131 California Ave SW

15600 NE 8th St, B1-401

3003 Northup Way
3400 E Harrison Street
1510 196th St SE

20 Tacoma Ave S

160 John Street

15201 Meridian Ave N
16413 NE 50th Avenue
8553 NE Day Rd

15749 NE 4th Street
3201 Hunter Blvd S
2812 116th Ave NE

Friday Harbor
Port Hadlock
Olympia
Chehalis
Tacoma
Seattle
Bellevue
Bellevue
Seattle
Bothell
Tacoma
Seattle
Shoreline
Vancouver

98250
98339
98501
98532
98405
98136
98008
98004
98112
98012
98402
98109
98133
98686

Bainbridge Islanc 98110

Bellevue
Seattle
Bellevue

1119 B Methow Valley Hwy 2( Twisp
4649 Sunnyside Ave N, Suite Z Seattle

1415 Summit Avenue

540 NE Northgate Way, Suite
9311 SE 36th St Suite 230

650 Crawford Avenue
318 30th Ave E

2610 Ocean Beach Highway

2441 42nd Ave

220 SW 160th St

4105 California Ave SW
1625 S Columbian Way
3500 SE 196th Ave
9612 St. Thomas Dr
2315 N Cedar

1505 E Grant Ave

3727 240th St SE

Seattle
Seattle
Mercer Island
Wenatchee
Seattle

Longview

Longview
Burien
Seattle
Seattle
Camas
Pasco
Spokane
Sunnyside
Bothell

98008
98144
98004
98856
98103
98122
98125
98040
98801
98112

98632

98632
98166
98116
98108
98607
99301
99205
98944
98021

San Juan
Jefferson
Thurston
Lewis
Pierce
King

King

King

King
Snohomish
Pierce
King

King
Clark
Kitsap

King

King

King
Okanogan
King

King

King

King
Chelan
King

Cowlitz

Cowlitz
King

King

King

Clark
Franklin
Spokane
Yakima
Snohomish

San Juan
Chimacum
Olympia
Chehalis
Tacoma
Seattle
Bellevue

NEW

Bellevue

Seattle
Northshore
Tacoma

Seattle

Shoreline

Battle Ground
Bainbridge Island

Bellevue

Seattle

Bellevue

Methow Valle NEW
Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Mercer Island
Wenatchee

Seattle

Longview

Longview
Highline
Seattle
Seattle
Camas
Pasco
Spokane
Sunnyside
Northshore

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Nonprofit

Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
For-profit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit
Nonprofit

Margaret Hodgkin
Abra Derbis
Roxanne R Cox
Laura Kathleen Casper
Alex Slobodyanik
Michelle Taylor
Mohamed Bakr
Jonathan Clemmons
Percy Abram
Stephanie Sarantos
Sarah Mclnnis

Sue Belcher

Halsey Bell

Emily Davis
Amanda Ward

Meghan Kimpton
Camille Hayward
Julie J Kalmus
Anthony Simmons
Ruth Bissell

Ray Wilson

Reza Khastou
Carol C. Meyer
Lisa Hysom

Alan Braun

Erin Hart

Erin Hart

Nicole Cook

Wendy Jenkins

Dov Nimchinsky
Meagan Hight

Lisa Jacobs

Stacie Holcomb
Maaike Van Wingerden
Teresa Jue



University Child Development School 5062 9th Ave NE Seattle 98105 King Seattle Nonprofit  Paula Smith
University Cooperative School 5601 University Ave NE Seattle 98105 King Seattle Nonprofit  Jim Riley
University Prep 8000 25th Ave NE Seattle 98115 King Seattle Nonprofit  Ronnie Codrington-Cazeau
Upper Valley Christian School 111 Ski Hill Dr Leavenworth 98826 Chelan Cascade Nonprofit  Michele Appleby
Valley Christian School 10212 E 9th Ave Spokane Valley 99206 Spokane Central Valley Nonprofit  Derick Tabish
Visitation Catholic STEM Academy 3306 S. 58th St. Tacoma 98409 Pierce Tacoma Nonprofit  Marc Nuno

Walla Walla Valley Academy 300 SW Academy Way College Place 99324 Walla Walla College Place Nonprofit  Erik Borges

West Chestnut Academy 1214 W Chestnut Ave Yakima 98902 Yakima Yakima Nonprofit  Colleen Sheahan
West Sound Academy 16571 Creative Drive NE Poulsbo 98370 Kitsap North Kitsap Nonprofit  Catherine Freeman
Westside School 10404 34th Ave SW Seattle 98146 King Seattle Nonprofit ~ Steve de Beer
Whidbey Christian Elementary School 31830 SR 20 Oak Harbor 98277 Island Oak Harbor NEW Nonprofit  Byron Schurch
Whole Earth Montessori School 2930 228th St SE Bothell 98021 Snohomish  Northshore Nonprofit  Nidhi Oberoi
Willows Preparatory School 12280 Woodinville-Redmond Redmond 98052 King Lake Washington For-profit  Rich Stearns
Windsong School 4225 W. Fremont Rd. Spokane 99224 Spokane Spokane Nonprofit  Jaycee Magee
Woodhaven High School 723 Camano Avenue Langley 98260 Island South Whidbey Nonprofit  Marli Jenkins
Woodinville Montessori School 13965 NE 166th St Woodinville 98072 King Northshore Nonprofit  Sunita Pailoor
Woodinville Montessori School 19102 North Creek Parkway Bothell 98011 King Northshore Nonprofit  Sunita Pailoor
Yakima Adventist Christian School 1200 City Reservoir Road Yakima 98908 Yakima Yakima Nonprofit ~ Delmar Wolfkill
Yellow Wood Academy 9655 SE 36th Street, Suite 102 Mercer Island 98040 King Mercer Island Nonprofit  Jed Miley



	Sheet2

